 03/02
➲ small housing diameter
➲ high excess gain
➲ highly flexible cable
➲ small light beam diameter
➲ robust design
MINI THROUGH BEAM SENSOR
with separate amplifier

DLM50 DLV60
DL40      L __ :
   ORDER EXAMPLE:
DL40RL-P-0:1m = DL40L Red light - PUR-cable black - M8, 3 pin female: (cable length 1m x 2)
Please remember, for correct operation, a separate amplifier is required.
jacket material
P:   PUR-cable black Ø1,8mm
F:   highly flexible PUR-cable red  Ø1,1mm
connector
0:   M8 - connector 3 pin, female
1:   719 - connector
(see page Options and Accessories)
light type
R:   Red light
(blank):   Infrared light
cable length (specifications in [m] )